                                        Product Brief
BTL Drive Single-phase Full-wave Fan Motor Driver      AM4951/R/2
Jun. 2010                                                         BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
1
Description
The AM4951/R/2 series is a single-phase BTL
output fan motor driver designed by bipolar
process. This IC features high efficiency, silent

Jun. 2010                                                         BCD Semiconductor Manufacturing Limited
3
Ordering Information Example
Package Temperature
Range
Output
Signal Part Number Marking ID Packing
Type
AM4951MM-G1 4951MM-G1 Tube
FG
AM4951MMTR-G1 4951MM-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4951RMM-G1 4951RMM-G1 Tube
MSOP-8
RD
AM4951RMMTR-G1 4951RMM-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4951MP-G1 4951MP-G1 Tube
FG
AM4951MPTR-G1 4951MP-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4951RMP-G1 4951RMP-G1 Tube
PSOP-8
RD
AM4951RMPTR-G1 4951RMP-G1 Tape & Reel
AM4952MM-G1 4952MM-G1 Tube
MSOP-10
-40 to 105°C
FG & RD
AM4952MMTR-G1 4952MM-G1 Tape & Reel
Detailed information please refer to the relevant datasheet.
Sales Office:
Shanghai
No. 1600, Zi Xing Road, Shanghai ZiZhu Science-based